
 
2023 Calendar 

 

 
 

 
 



◄ December January 2023 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
New Year’s Day 

2  
SPECIAL ED BOARD 
COMPETITION TOPIC 
SHARED IN JANUARY 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes:  District Rotations 
Public Speaking – 2023 Cowichan, 2024 Cedar, 2025 P/Q, 2026 Port Alberni, 
2027 Comox/Powell River, 2028 South Malahat 
Demo & Ed Board – 2023 Port Alberni, 2024 Comox/Powell River, 2025 
South Malahat, 2026 Cowicha, 2027 Cedar, 2028 P/Q 
Judging Rally – 2023 Cedar, 2024 P/Q, 2025 Port Alberni, 2025 Comox/ 
Powell River, 2027 South Malahat, 2028 Cowichan 

  



 

◄ January February 2023 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 

3  
Island Ag Show 

4  
Island Ag Show 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Valentine’s Day 

15  
ACQ Applications due 
to Regional Council 
Selection Committee. 
 
Quota - 4 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Family Day 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Regional Council 
Meting 11:00 a.m. 

Nanoose Place 
District Assessment 

$100.00 due 
Member Assessment 
$5.00/member due 

ACQ Applications due 

28  
 

 

  



 

◄ February March 2023 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

ACQ applications due 
to 4-H B.C. 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Provincial Council AGM 
and Board Meeting 
 
Surviving The 
Challenge, Strathcona 
Park Lodge 

25  
Provincial Council AGM 
and Board Meeting 
 
Surviving The 
Challenge, Strathcona 
Park Lodge 

26  
Surviving The 
Challenge, Strathcona 
Park Lodge 

27  
Surviving The 
Challenge, Strathcona 
Park Lodge 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ March April 2023 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

Island Rendezvous – 
Cowichan Exhibition 
Grounds 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Good Friday 

8  
 

9  
Easter 

10  
Easter Monday 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Regional Public 
Speaking – Cowichan 
 
 
Provincial Scholarship 
Deadline 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Regional Demo & Ed 
Board Competition – 
Port Alberni 
 
Youth Action 
Applications due to 
Regional Council 
Selection Committee – 
Quota – 8 
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ April May 2023 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

Agri-Career Quest - 
Abbotsford 

2  
Agri-Career Quest - 
Abbotsford 

3  
Agri-Career Quest - 
Abbotsford 

4  
Agri-Career Quest - 
Abbotsford 

5  
Agri-Career Quest - 
Abbotsford 

6  
Agri-Career Quest - 
Abbotsford 

7  
 

8  
Regional Council 

Meeting 
11:00 

Nanoose Place 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Mother’s Day 

15  
Youth Action Apps due 
to 4-H B.C. 
 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Ambassador Training - 
Langley 

20  
Ambassador Training - 
Langley 

21  
Ambassador Training - 
Langley 

22  
Ambassador Training - 
Langley 
 

Victoria Day 
 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Provincial 
Communications apps 
due to 4-H B.C. 
Quota – 1 Demo Team 
and 1 Speaker 
 
Provincial Special 
Educational Display 
Contest Entry Deadline. 
 
B.C. Fairs Scholarship 
apps due to 4-H B.C. 
 
CIBC Scholarships due 
 
4-H Canada 
Scholarship due 
 
Leadership Excellence 
Awards App due 

 

  



 

◄ May June 2023 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

Photo contest opens. 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Provincail Special Topic 
Educational Display 
Contest Webinar 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Regional Judging Rally 
– Cedar District 
TO BE CONFIRMED 

18  
Father’s Day 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ June July 2023 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

Canada Day 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Youth Action - 
Kamloops 

11  
Youth Action - 
Kamloops 

12  
Youth Action - 
Kamloops 

13  
Youth Action - 
Kamloops 

14  
Youth Action - 
Kamloops 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Provincial 
Communications - 
Langley 

28  
Provincial 
Communications - 
Langley 

29  
Provincial 
Communications - 
Langley 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ July August 2023 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
B.C. Day 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Coombs Fair 

13  
Coombs Fair 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
PNE 

18  
PNE 

19  
PNE 

20  
PNE 

21  
PNE 

22  
PNE 

23  
VI Ex - TBC 

24  
Comox Fair 
 
VI Ex. - TBC 

25  
Comox Fair 
 
VI Ex. - TBC 

26  
Cobble Hill Fair 
 
Comox Fair 
 
VI Ex - TBC 

27  
Comox Fair 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Photo Contest Deadline 

 

  



 

◄ August September 2023 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
POWELL 
RIVER FAIR 
IN SEPT. TO 
BE 
CONFIRMED 

    1  
 

2  
Saanich Fair 

3  
Saanich Fair 

4  
Saanich Fair 
 

Labour Day 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Port Alberni Fair 

8  
Port Alberni Fair 
 
Saltspring Island Fair 

9  
Port Alberni Fair 
 
Saltspring Island Fair 

10  
Port Alberni Fair 
 
Saltspring Island Fair 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 Cowichan Fair 

15  
Cowichan Fair 

16  
Cowichan Fair 

17  
Cowichan Fair 

18  
Regional Council 

Meeting 
11:00 

Nanoose Place 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Truth & Reconciliation 
Day 

  



 

◄ September October 2023 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Provincial Judging Rally 
Registration due to 4-H 
B.C. 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Thanksgiving 

10  
 

11  
Provincial Judging Rally 

12  
Provincial Judging Rally 

13  
Provincial Judging Rally 

14  
Provincial Judging Rally 

15  
Provincial Judging Rally 

16  
Provincial Judging Rally 

17  
Provincial Judging Rally 

18  
Provincial Judging Rally 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Halloween 

Districts – Send out Ambassador Apps to your 
members as they are due to Regional on 
November 15th. 

  



 

◄ October November 2023 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

Show Your 4-H Colours 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Remembrance Day 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
District Ambassador 
Apps due to Regional 
Council. 
 
Quota - 1 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Regional Meeting & 

AGM 
11:00 a.m. 

Nanoose Place 
 

PCW 2024 Applications 
due to Regional Council 

 
 
 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Interview 2024 
Ambassador Apps due 
to 4-H B.C. 
 
Quota - 1 

 

  



 

◄ November December 2023 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Christmas Day 

26  
Boxing Day 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


