## 2023 Calendar

Vancouver Island Regional Council



■ December		Já	anuary 20	23		February ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
<b>1</b> New Year's Day	2 SPECIAL ED BOARD COMPETITION TOPIC SHARED IN JANUARY	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	2027 Comox/Powe Demo & Ed Board South Malahat, 202 Judging Rally – 20	tations 2023 Cowichan, 20: Il River, 2028 South – 2023 Port Alberni 26 Cowicha, 2027 C 23 Cedar, 2024 P/Q South Malahat, 202	Malahat , 2024 Comox/Powe edar, 2028 P/Q , 2025 Port Alberni,	ell River, 2025

<b>◄</b> January		Fe	bruary 20	23		March ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	Sat 4
					Island Ag Show	Island Ag Show
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13		15 ACQ Applications due to Regional Council Selection Committee. Quota - 4	16	17	18
19	<b>20</b> Family Day		22	23	24	25
26	Regional Council Meting 11:00 a.m. Nanoose Place District Assessment \$100.00 due Member Assessment \$5.00/member due ACQ Applications due	28				

▼ February		N	larch 202	3		April ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	Sat 4
			ACQ applications due to 4-H B.C.	_		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19			22		and Board Meeting Surviving The Challenge, Strathcona Park Lodge	Provincial Council AGM and Board Meeting Surviving The Challenge, Strathcona Park Lodge
<b>26</b> Surviving The Challenge, Strathcona Park Lodge	<b>27</b> Surviving The Challenge, Strathcona Park Lodge	28	29	30	31	

■ March	April 2023     May ▶								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat  1 Island Rendezvous – Cowichan Exhibition Grounds			
2	3	4	5	6	<b>7</b> Good Friday	8			
<b>9</b> Easter	10 Easter Monday	11	12	13	14	Regional Public Speaking – Cowichan  Provincial Scholarship Deadline			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	Regional Demo & Ed Board Competition – Port Alberni  Youth Action Applications due to Regional Council Selection Committee – Quota – 8			
30		·			·				

<b>▲</b> April	April May 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
	<b>1</b> Agri-Career Quest - Abbotsford	<b>2</b> Agri-Career Quest - Abbotsford	<b>3</b> Agri-Career Quest - Abbotsford	<b>4</b> Agri-Career Quest - Abbotsford	<b>5</b> Agri-Career Quest - Abbotsford	<b>6</b> Agri-Career Quest - Abbotsford			
7	Regional Council Meeting 11:00 Nanoose Place	9	10	11	12	13			
14 Mother's Day	15 Youth Action Apps due to 4-H B.C.	16	17	18	19 Ambassador Training - Langley	<b>20</b> Ambassador Training - Langley			
<b>21</b> Ambassador Training - Langley	<b>22</b> Ambassador Training - Langley  Victoria Day	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31 Provincial Communications apps due to 4-H B.C. Quota – 1 Demo Team and 1 Speaker						
			Provincial Special Educational Display Contest Entry Deadline.  B.C. Fairs Scholarship apps due to 4-H B.C.  CIBC Scholarships due  4-H Canada Scholarship due  Leadership Excellence Awards App due						

<b>⋖</b> May		•	June 2023	3		July ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu 1 Photo contest opens.	Fri 2	Sat 3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 Provincail Special Topic Educational Display Contest Webinar	13	14	15	16	17 Regional Judging Rally – Cedar District TO BE CONFIRMED
18 Father's Day	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

<b>■</b> June	July 2023							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat  1 Canada Day		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10 Youth Action - Kamloops	<b>11</b> Youth Action - Kamloops	<b>12</b> Youth Action - Kamloops	13 Youth Action - Kamloops	14 Youth Action - Kamloops	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27 Provincial Communications - Langley	28 Provincial Communications - Langley	29 Provincial Communications - Langley		
30	31			1				

<b>■</b> July			August 20	023		September ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 B.C. Day	8	9	10	11	12 Coombs Fair
13 Coombs Fair	14	15	16	17 PNE	18 PNE	<b>19</b> PNE
<b>20</b> PNE	21 PNE	<b>22</b> PNE	23 VI Ex - TBC	24 Comox Fair VI Ex TBC	25 Comox Fair VI Ex TBC	26 Cobble Hill Fair Comox Fair VI Ex - TBC
<b>27</b> Comox Fair	28	29	30	31 Photo Contest Deadl	ine	

August September 2023 October ▶								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
POWELL RIVER FAIR IN SEPT. TO BE CONFIRMED					1	<b>2</b> Saanich Fair		
3	4	5	T	7	8	9		
Saanich Fair	Saanich Fair			Port Alberni Fair	Port Alberni Fair	Port Alberni Fair		
	Labour Day				Saltspring Island Fair	Saltspring Island Fair		
10 Port Alberni Fair	11	12	13	<b>14</b> Cowichan Fair	15 Cowichan Fair	<b>16</b> Cowichan Fair		
Saltspring Island Fair								
<b>17</b> Cowichan Fair	18 Regional Council Meeting 11:00 Nanoose Place	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	<b>30</b> Truth & Reconciliation Day		

■ September								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	November ► Sat		
1	2		4 Provincial Judging Rally Registration due to 4-H B.C.	5	6	7		
8	<b>9</b> Thanksgiving	10	<b>11</b> Provincial Judging Rally	<b>12</b> Provincial Judging Rally	<b>13</b> Provincial Judging Rally	<b>14</b> Provincial Judging Rally		
15 Provincial Judging Rally	<b>16</b> Provincial Judging Rally	<b>17</b> Provincial Judging Rally	<b>18</b> Provincial Judging Rally		20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29		Halloween		end out Amba they are due 5 <sup>th</sup> .				

■ October		No	vember 20	023		December ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1 Show Your 4-H Colours	Thu 2	Fri 3	Sat 4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 Remembrance Day
12	13	14	15 District Ambassador Apps due to Regional Council. Quota - 1	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	Regional Meeting & AGM 11:00 a.m. Nanoose Place PCW 2024 Applications due to Regional Council	28	29	30 Interview 2024 Ambassador Apps due to 4-H B.C. Quota - 1		

■ November	November December 2023 January ▶								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
					1	2			
3	4		6		8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	<b>25</b> Christmas Day	<b>26</b> Boxing Day	27	28	29	30			
31									